CUSTOMER:
DATE: February 14,2022
SPECIFICATION
DESCRIPTION: Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors
AISHI P/N: Part  of  RS  Series
SERIES: RS
ITEM:
CUSTOMER P/N:

Current
(mArms)
at105℃
100kHz
Impedance
(Ω)Max
at 20℃
100kHz
Endurance
at 105℃
(Hours)
Dimensions (mm)
Appearance
Drawing
No.ΦD L α d F
1 ERS1CM102G16B50T 1000 -20,+20 16 20 -40~+105 0.16 160 1269 0.075 7000 10 16 2 0.6 5.0 FIG-2
2 ERS1EM221F12B35T 220 -20,+20 25 32 -40~+105 0.14 55 660 0.13 7000 8 12 2 0.5 3.5 FIG-1
3 ERS1EM471F20B35T 470 -20,+20 25 32 -40~+105 0.14 117.5 1050 0.069 7000 8 20 2 0.6 3.5 FIG-1
4 ERS1VM471G20B50T 470 -20,+20 35 44 -40~+105 0.12 164.5 1400 0.046 7000 10 20 2 0.6 5.0 FIG-2
5 ERS1HM220D12B20T 22 -20,+20 50 63 -40~+105 0.10 11 190 0.68 5000 5 12 2 0.5 2.0 FIG-1
6 ERS1HM470E11B25T 47 -20,+20 50 63 -40~+105 0.10 23.5 260 0.35 5000 6.3 11 2 0.5 2.5 FIG-1
7 ERS1HM101F12B35T 100 -20,+20 50 63 -40~+105 0.10 50 560 0.17 7000 8 12 2 0.5 3.5 FIG-1
1 概述 SCOPE
   本承认书规定了RS系列径向引线引出铝电解电容器的技术规范，本技术规范条文解释权归本公司所有。
   This specification covers“RS series” miniature single-ended aluminium electrolytic capacitors，AISHI
   reserves the right of final interpretation for this technical specification.